
SEPTEMBER
VIOLINS OF HOPE, LIGHT 
CONCERT AND SELICHOT 
SERVICE IN SANCTUARY
Saturday Night, September 16
Film: 7:30–8:30pm 
Light refreshments: 8:30–9:00pm
Classical Concert: 9:00–9:30pm  
Violinist: Anat Malkin Almani  
Pianist: Akiko Chiba
Selichot Services: 9:30pm

ISRAEL BECOMES A STATE; 
VISIT TO UN SIGNING SITE 
IN LAKE SUCCESS
Sunday, September 24, 11:30am

OCTOBER
FRIENDS OF IDF DINNER
Wednesday, October 25, 6:30pm

NOVEMBER
ISRAEL PHILHARMONIC 
CLASS
Thursday, November 2, 7:30pm

ISRAEL PHILHARMONIC  
CARNEGIE HALL TRIP
Thursday, November 9, 8:00pm

DECEMBER
AGAINST ALL ODDS; A FILM 
ABOUT THE MIRACLE OF 
ISRAEL
Sunday, December 17,  
2:00–3:30pm

JANUARY
ISRAELI DANCE WITH 
DANNY POLLOCK
Thursday, January 18, 7:30pm  
Snowdate: Thursday, January 25, 
7:30pm

FEBRUARY
ON THE CHOCOLATE TRAIL  
RABBI DEBORAH PRINZ
Thursday, February 1, 7:30pm
Snowdate: Tuesday, February 6, 
7:30pm

APRIL
ISRAELI CHORAL FESTIVAL
Sunday, April 22, 2:00–5:00pm

70TH ANNIVERSARY PARTY 
TO CELEBRATE TEMPLE 
SINAI AND ISRAEL
Saturday night, April 28, 7:00pm

MAY
MITZVAH DAY 
CELEBRATING ISRAEL’S  
70TH ANNIVERSARY
Sunday, May 6, 9:00am–12:00pm

JUNE
TIME CAPSULE DEDICATION 
CEREMONY AFTER 
SERVICES
Friday, June 1, 7:30pm
Special Oneg to follow ceremony 

Celebrate our Past, Embrace our Present, Secure our Future

CELEBRATING

YEARS

TEMPLE SINAI ISRAEL


